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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 7 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
23.11.2024 - 9:55 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

ABSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. JANKOVSKI Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar 2018 26.24 598
2. JOVANOVSKI David 09 PVK Orion 28.61 461
3. SLAVKOVSKI Ognen 08 PVK Orion 28.90 447
4. GERASIMOVSKI Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 29.34 427
5. MOJSOVSKI Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 30.74 372
6. CEKOV Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar 2018 31.55 344
7. JANKOSKI Milan 11 PVK Orion 31.63 341
8. JOSIFOVSKI Pavel 08 PVK Orion 31.93 332
9. CVETKOVSKI Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 34.40 265

10. SEKOVSKI Damjan 12 PVK Orion 35.80 235
11. SLAVKOVSKI Teodor 13 PVK Orion 36.86 215
12. DEMJANSKI Nikola 11 DELFIN 37.14 210
13. JOVANOVSKI Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.00 196
14. CVETKOVSKI Matej 10 PK Skopje 39.32 177
15. NEDELKOVSKI Stefan 12 PK Mladost 39.51 175
16. NIKOLIKJ Nenad 10 ATLANTIDA 39.91 170
17. NAUMOVSKI Danilo 14 PK Mladost 40.31 165
18. SELMANI Erion 07 KASTRIOTI 40.72 160
19. JOVANOVIKJ Marko 12 Aqua Pro 40.73 159
20. BLAZEVSKI Josif 10 DELFIN 40.84 158
21. MILEVSKI Luka 12 P.K.Vardar 2018 42.42 141
22. GAVRILOVSKI Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 43.41 132
23. ZLATEVSKI Marko 13 PVK Orion 43.72 129
24. MISAJLOVSKI Matej 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 47.96 97
25. POPOVSKI Filip 12 DELFIN 48.30 95
26. SHAINOVSKI Edin 12 DELFIN 48.80 93
27. KUZEVSKI Viktor 12 DELFIN 49.44 89

BLAZEVSKI Borjan 16 PK Skopje 49.44 89
29. BASHESKI Konstantin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 49.61 88
30. ATANASOVSKI Kalin 10 DELFIN 53.54 70
31. LAZAROSKI Matej 16 3DISCIPLINES 54.70 66
32. POPOV Jane 13 CENTAR 55.20 64
33. VOJCESKI Konstantin 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 56.36 60
34. GJORGIEVSKI Jakov 15 DELFIN 57.42 57
35. ILIEVSKI Damjan 16 DELFIN 1:00.44 48
36. NIKOLOVSKI Nikita 16 DELFINI SPORT 1:01.34 46
37. DECKOV Maksim 16 PINGVIN 1:04.82 39
38. NEDELKOVSKI Kalin 17 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:05.14 39

DSQ KALAJDZIESKI Filip 16 3DISCIPLINES
DSQ POPOVSKI Petar 17 VARDAR
DSQ BLAZEVSKI Viktor 15 PINGVIN
DSQ GEORGIEVSKI Borjan 14 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola
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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. JOVANOVSKI David 09 PVK Orion 28.61 461
2. GERASIMOVSKI Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 29.34 427
3. CVETKOVSKI Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 34.40 265
4. CVETKOVSKI Matej 10 PK Skopje 39.32 177
5. NIKOLIKJ Nenad 10 ATLANTIDA 39.91 170
6. BLAZEVSKI Josif 10 DELFIN 40.84 158
7. ATANASOVSKI Kalin 10 DELFIN 53.54 70

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. CEKOV Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar 2018 31.55 344
2. JANKOSKI Milan 11 PVK Orion 31.63 341
3. SEKOVSKI Damjan 12 PVK Orion 35.80 235
4. DEMJANSKI Nikola 11 DELFIN 37.14 210
5. NEDELKOVSKI Stefan 12 PK Mladost 39.51 175
6. JOVANOVIKJ Marko 12 Aqua Pro 40.73 159
7. MILEVSKI Luka 12 P.K.Vardar 2018 42.42 141
8. POPOVSKI Filip 12 DELFIN 48.30 95
9. SHAINOVSKI Edin 12 DELFIN 48.80 93

10. KUZEVSKI Viktor 12 DELFIN 49.44 89

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. SLAVKOVSKI Teodor 13 PVK Orion 36.86 215
2. JOVANOVSKI Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.00 196
3. NAUMOVSKI Danilo 14 PK Mladost 40.31 165
4. ZLATEVSKI Marko 13 PVK Orion 43.72 129
5. POPOV Jane 13 CENTAR 55.20 64
6. VOJCESKI Konstantin 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 56.36 60

DSQ GEORGIEVSKI Borjan 14 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola

YOB 2015

1. GAVRILOVSKI Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 43.41 132
2. MISAJLOVSKI Matej 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 47.96 97
3. GJORGIEVSKI Jakov 15 DELFIN 57.42 57

DSQ BLAZEVSKI Viktor 15 PINGVIN

2016 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKI Borjan 16 PK Skopje 49.44 89
2. BASHESKI Konstantin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 49.61 88
3. LAZAROSKI Matej 16 3DISCIPLINES 54.70 66
4. ILIEVSKI Damjan 16 DELFIN 1:00.44 48
5. NIKOLOVSKI Nikita 16 DELFINI SPORT 1:01.34 46
6. DECKOV Maksim 16 PINGVIN 1:04.82 39
7. NEDELKOVSKI Kalin 17 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:05.14 39

DSQ KALAJDZIESKI Filip 16 3DISCIPLINES
DSQ POPOVSKI Petar 17 VARDAR


